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Sail Skipper
AUS7 McCAIN,PHIL
GBR451 FERLET,XAVIER
USA882 MIREL,AL
A ZAHEDI,SOHEIL
USA13 PURCELL,TOM
170 LUNDQUIST,JACK
USA18 RADKOWSKI,CHRIS
FIN312 SMEDS,ANDERS
42 MARTINEZ,FERNANDO
AE1 BONELLO,PETER
USAK KERN,RON
BEL29 WAERZEGGERS,CHRISTOPHE
FIN196 URONEN,LASSE
TX1 MILLER,GUY
17 LUNDQUIST,CHARLIE
801 SHIRLEY,JOSH
3601 GONSALVES,SKIP
US008 PEER,GARY
USA999 CHEJNACKI,JAREK
USA37 PY,MICHEL
84 SCOTT,JUSTIN
US500 ROTH,JOE
POR44 RODRIGUES,ARMANDO
USA1010 QUINN,BRENDON

Division
GM
GM
MA
GM
MA

M
GM
GM
MA
GM
GM
MA
GM
GM

M
MA
GM
GM
GM
GM

M
GM
GM

M

M

Total

9
17
36
37
40
53
58
62
66
73
86
87
89
126
130
153
153
160
207
209
210
225
225
225

MEN *

2013 US WINDSURFING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race 1
1*
2*
4
6*

5
11*

12*
13*
10
9
8
15*
14
25*DNS
17
25*DNC
16
25*DNC
18
25*DNC
25*DNC
25*DNC

Race 2
1*
2%
6*

11*

10
12*
13*

14

15

18

17

25*DNC

16

25*DNC
25*DNC
25*DNC
25*DNC
25*DNC

MA

* NOT ENOUGH MEN TO FORM OWN DIVISION THEREFORE COMBINED WITH MASTERS

RESULTS
FORMULA CLASS
Race 3 Race 4
1 1
2 2
5 3
6* 4
4 5
12* 11
3 10
8 9*
7 7
10 25*DNF
11* 12*
13* 8
9 6
14 25*DNC
15 25*DNC
25*DNC  25*DNC
25*DNC  25*DNC
25*DNC  25DNC
25*DNC  25*DNC
25*DNC  25DNC
25*DNC  25*DNC
25*DNC 25 DNC
25*DNC 25 DNC
25*DNC  25DNC
MASTERS

Race 5

1
2
3
4

11*

N O o 0o u»n

13*
12*
10
14
15
16
25*DNC
25 DNF
25*DNC
17
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC

GM

Race 6 Race 7
1 1
2 2
4 4
3 3
5 5
10 10
7 7
9* 9
6 6
8 8
11 11
12 12
13* 13
14 14
25*DNC  25*DNC
17 17
16 16
15 15
25DNC  25DNC
25DNC 25 DNF
25DNC 25 DNF
25DNC  25DNC
25DNC 25 DNF
25DNC  25DNC
GRANDMASTERS

Race 8
1
2
10*
6
7%
3
4
8
5

25*DNF

9
11
12
13
15
25 DNC
16
14
25 DNC
17
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC

Race 9
1
2
25*DNC
6

H 00 W

11*
10

12
15
14
16
25 DNC
13
25 DNC
25 DNC
17
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC

Race 10

2%

1

6

3

4

12*
25*DNC

7

5

8

11

9

10

16*

13

17

14

15
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC

Race 11
1
12*

4
5
2
3
25*DNC
10*
11

14
16
15
17
13
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC

Race 12

1

2

3

7%

5

4
25*DNC

8

10

6

9

11
25*DNC

14

13

12

15
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC
25 DNC



O 00 N o uu A W N B

N N N N N N N NN P P P P R R R R B p
0 N O Ll A W N B O LW O N OO Ll A W N B O

N
(o]

N
7

N
(o)

Sail Skipper
US22 POOR,TYSON
KA7-SL McCAIN,PHIL
451 FERLET,XAVIER
US634 HAUSER,CASEY
CAN9 SOLTYSIAK,PHILIP
CC13 JALLAIS,OLIVIER
US525 MILLER,WYATT
USA45 WATERMEYER,JAY
BEL29 WAERZEGGERS,CHRISTOPHE
US291 WHITTAKER,DAVID
USA18 RADKOWSKI,CHRIS
CA7 NEWMARK,PHILIP
USA025 GEER,SHAUNT.
170 LUNDQUIST,JACK
US311 KNAP,CHRISTOPHER
USA999 CHEJNACKI,JAREK
CC88 CALDWELL,TERRY
WAG6 SCOTT,MATTHEW
US213 BORASH,MYLES
USA1976 DRAKE,ALEX
TX1 MILLER,GUY
B PIRITH,BENJAMIN
3601 GONSALVES,SKIP
A ZAHEDI,SOHEIL
84 SCOTT,JUSTIN
USA13 PURCELL,TOM
17 LUNDQUIST,CHARLIE
USA37 PY,MICHEL
CA529 RIVERA,RAFAEL
USA882 MIREL,AL
USA1010 QUINN,BRENDON

2013 US WINDSURFING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Total

9
12
28
28
41
48
52
52
54
70
78
78
94
101
117
124
126
134
136
137
146
149
188
204
220
225
230
249
256
256
256

MEN

Race 1
2%
1
3
4
g*

7%
32*DNC
6
5
12
21%*
10
11
23*
17*
16
9
14
20
15
18
19
32*DNC
13
22
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC

Race 2
1
2*

7*

5
10*
12*

14*

11
20*
16
17
32*DNC
15
32*DNC
32*DNC
19
18
13
21
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC

MA

RESULTS
SLALOM

Race 3
1

0 O N B W

12*
15%
20*
9
11
21*
32*DNC
17
14
16
32*DNC
13
18
19
22
10
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC

MASTERS

Race 4
2*

8*

g%
10

11
12
13
15
14
19
21*
20*
16
17
22*
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
23
18
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC

Race 5
1
2*

20*
13
17
14
21
19*
22*
16
18
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
32*DNC
15
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC

GM

Race 6 Race 7
1 4*
2 1
12%* 2
8* 3
5 32*0CS
6 5
4 13*
9* 7
7 6
3 16*
10 11
11 9
13 8
15 10
16 12
14 21*
32*0CS 14
18 18
19 20
20 17
17 19
21 15
32DNC 32 DNC
32*DNC 32 DNC
32DNC  32DNC
32DNC  32DNC
32DNC  32DNC
32 DNC 32 DNC
32DNC  32DNC
32DNC  32DNC
32 DNC 32 DNC
GRANDMASTERS

Race 8
1
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15*
14*
13
11
20*
18
19
17
22*
21*
16
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC

Race 9
2

A B~ W U1

9

32*DNC

17*
11
14

22*
18
15
12

21*
16
19
20

32 DNC
24
32 DNC
23
32 DNF
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC

Race 10

1
2
g%

U 3N VU b O W

17*
10

32*DNC

13
11
18*
12
16
20*
14
19
21*
22
15
32 DNC
23
32 DNC
24
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC

Race 11

1
2
3

24*
22
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
23
25
32 DNC
32 DNC
32 DNC
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Sail Skipper
Nc6 DELAUNAY,SARAH
T BOCKIUS,TAMARA
USA20 YEE,JOHANNA
CAOO0 MONTELEONE,KAY
16 NELSON,SHERI

2013 US WINDSURFING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

RESULTS
WOMEN'S SLALOM

Total Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
10 3 1 1 6*DNF 6*DNF
14 2% 2 3* 2 1
22 5* 4% 2 3 2
24 1 3 4* 4* 4*
31 4 6*DNC 5* 1 3

Race 6
6*DNF
1

2
4
3

Race 7
1
4%
3
2
5*

Race 8

Race 9
1

2
3
4
5

Race 10

v A W N

Race 11

v W A~ N
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2013 US WINDSURFING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
RESULTS
OVERALL (FORMULA + SLALOM)

Sail Skipper Division Total FORMULA SLALOM
AUS7 McCAIN,PHIL GM 21 9 12 M MEN *
GBR451 FERLET,XAVIER GM 45 17 28
USA18 RADKOWSKI,CHRIS GM 136 58 78 MA MASTERS
BEL29 WAERZEGGERS,CHRISTOPHE MA 141 87 54
170 LUNDQUIST,JACK M 154 53 101 GM GRANDMASTERS
A ZAHEDI,SOHEIL GM 241 37 204
TX1 MILLER,GUY GM 272 126 146
USA882 MIREL,AL MA 292 36 256
USA999 CHEJNACKI,JAREK GM 331 207 124
3601 GONSALVES,SKIP GM 341 153 188
17 LUNDQUIST,CHARLIE M 360 130 230
84 SCOTT,JUSTIN M 430 210 220
USA37 PY,MICHEL GM 458 209 249

USA1010 QUINN,BRENDON M 481 225 256
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